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20136003 Early
Union Springs Senior Citizen Company

Fox Apartments

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

315-437-1808

Cayuga

Village of Union Springs
Rehab 32 $960,000

20136004 Early
OHD - Liberty Gardens III, LLC

Liberty Gardens 3 Revitalization

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

Oneida

City of Rome
New/Rehab 52 $1,144,000 $129,006

20136005 Early
Regan Development Corporation

Cohoes-Lion Heart Residences

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

Albany

City of Cohoes
New 72 $1,128,438 $2,400,000

20136006 Early
Independent Home Care, Inc.

Independence Square

Douglas J. Hovey

dhovey@myindependentliving.org

845-565-1162

Orange

City of Newburgh
New 74 $1,425,000 $725,000

20136007 Early
CDS Monarch, Inc.

Monarch Senior Living - Hard Road 2013

Mark Curletta

mark.curletta@cdsmonarch.org

585-347-1209

Monroe

Town of Webster
New 50 $586,697 $360,000 $2,000,000

20136009 Early
Sheridan Hollow Village, LLC

Sheridan Hollow Village 1

Patrick Stanczyk

pstanczyk@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

Albany

City of Albany
New 57 $1,034,000 $383,097 $1,981,698

20136010 Early
Biltmore Crossing, LLC

Biltmore Crossing 2013

John McDermott

jmcdermott@dor.org

585-328-3210

Chemung

Town of Horseheads
New 56 $715,557 $2,200,000

20136011 Early

Concern For Independent Living, Inc.

Concern Ronkonkoma Veterans 

Housing

Ralph Fasano

rfasano@concernhousing.org

631-758-0474

Suffolk

Town of Brookhaven
New 59 $1,239,178 8

20136012 Early
Woodrow Townhomes, LLC

Woodrow Townhomes

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

Montgomery

City of Amsterdam
Rehab 100 $887,644 $2,000,000 $5,363,235

20136013 Early
Whipple Apartments LLC

Whipple Apartments

Martin Dunn

mdunn@dunndev.com

718-388-9407

Kings

New York City
New 51 $738,028 $565,000

20136020 Standard
Cloister Westgate LLC

Cloisters at the Meadows

Neil Hourihan

neilh@odsmgmt.com

716-542-3030

Erie

Village of Akron
Rehab 112 $617,716 $505,000 $500,000

20136025 Standard
Home Leasing, LLC

Eastman Gardens

Catherine Sperrick

cathysp@homeleasing.net

585-262-6210

Monroe

City of Rochester
Adaptive Reuse 43 $946,000 $449,356 $2,200,000

20136026 Standard
Bay Street Housing Limited Partnership

Bay Street Senior Housing

Daniel Moritz

dmoritz@arkercompanies.com

516-277-9325

Richmond

New York City
New 67 $1,596,855

20136028 Standard
Regan Development Corporation

Homesteads on Ampersand

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

Clinton

Town of Plattsburgh
New 64 $780,539 $2,200,000 8

20136032 Standard
Baldwin Real Estate Development Corp.

Riverknoll at Radisson III

William Durdel

bdurdel@dimarcogroup.com

585-292-0480

Onondaga

Town of Lysander
New 80 $750,000 $3,543,155
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20136035 Standard

The Kearney Realty & Development 

Group Inc.

The Hamlet at Pawling

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

845-306-7705

Dutchess

Town of Pawling
New 81 $1,034,077 $2,840,910

20136036 Standard
Warwick Properties, Inc.

Golden Ridge

Jonah Mandelbaum

jonah@mjjcorp.com

845-986-7012

Sullivan

Town of Thompson
New 81 $1,164,687 $3,006,125

20136037 Standard
Settlement Housing Fund, Inc.

1561 Walton Avenue

Lee Warshavsky

lwarshavsky@shfinc.org

212-265-6530

Bronx

New York City
New 59 $1,109,250 $122,717 8

20136039 Standard
Norstar Development USA, LP

Waterfront Apartments Phase I

Linda Goodman

lgoodman@norstarus.com

716-847-1098

Erie

City of Buffalo
New 48 $1,056,000

20136043 Standard
Sepp, Inc.

Watkins Glen School Apartments

Anthony Fiala

tfiala@seppinc.com

607-723-8989

Schuyler

Village of Watkins Glen
Adaptive Reuse 51 $600,000 $3,239,219 8

20136044 Standard

Senior Citizens Council of Clinton 

County, Inc.

Catherine Gardens Phase II

Maria Alexander

maria@seniorcouncil.net

518-563-6180

Clinton

City of Plattsburgh
New 12 $1,500,000 $685,000 $685,000 3

20136047 Standard
Charles Settlement House Inc.

Stadium Estates

Carol Oster

carol@rcgltd.net

585-424-1400

Monroe

City of Rochester
New 45 $650,000 $3,375,358

20136050 Standard
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Walnut Avenue Homes

Diana Trajcevski

dtrajcevski@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

Niagara

City of Niagara Falls

New &

Adaptive Reuse
41 $727,055 $1,162,934 $1,037,066

20136051 Standard
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Salina Crossing 1

Heather Schroeder

hschroeder@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

Onondaga

City of Syracuse

New, Rehab &

Adaptive Reuse
49 $900,000 $3,677,934 $494,024

20136052 Standard
SoBRO Development Corporation

New Roads Plaza

Nathaniel Montgomery

nmontgomery@sobro.org

718-732-7530

Bronx

New York City
New 95 $1,214,981

20136053 Standard
333 Lenox Associates LLC

333 Lenox Associates LLC

Evelyn Wolff

ewolff@selfhelp.net

718-353-6149

Kings

New York City
New 58 $1,307,864 8

20136054 Standard

Ridgewood Bushwick Senior Citizens 

Council, Inc.

Our Lady of Lourdes

Scott Short

sshort@rbscc.org

718-366-3800

Kings

New York City

New &

Adaptive Reuse
65 $1,411,315 $2,200,000 8

20136061 Standard

Ithaca Neighborhood Housing Services, 

Inc.

Stone Quarry Apartments Ithaca

Paul Mazzarella

pmazzarella@ithacanhs.org

607-277-4500

Tompkins

City of Ithaca
New 35 $638,000 $370,345

20136062 Standard
Highbridge Community HDFC

Excelsior II

Jorge Batista

jlbatista@aol.com

718-293-3100

Bronx

New York City
New 60 $1,245,509 8

20136063 Standard
The D & F Development Group, LLC

Hewlett Harbor Point

Nicole DeFreitas

nicoled@thedfdgroup.com

516-437-0900

Nassau

Village of Valley Stream
New 39 $638,000 $677,529
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20136069 Standard
The D & F Development Group, LLC

Locust Manor Family II

Nicole DeFreitas

nicoled@thedfdgroup.com

516-437-0900

Queens

New York City
New 53 $830,000 $437,950 8

20136072 Standard

Empire Housing And Development 

Corporation

Moses DeWitt Redevelopment

Robert Sekowski

bsekowski@centralny.twcbc.com

315-425-7775

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
Rehab 37 $2,656,561

20136073 Standard

Belmont Housing Resources for WNY, 

Inc.

Bellamy Commons

Michael Riegel

mriegel@belmonthousingwny.org

716-884-7791

Erie

City of Buffalo
Adaptive Reuse 30 $513,269 $2,522,470

20136083 Standard
Westhab, Inc.

Ludlow Commons

Treacy Sayres

treacy.sayres@westhab.org

914-345-2800

Westchester

City of Yonkers
New 71 $100,000

20136084 Standard
Pathstone Development Corporation

Long Pond Senior Housing

Julie Everitt

jeveritt@pathstone.org

585-340-3319

Monroe

Town of Greece
New 53 $500,000 $3,970,077

20136088 Standard
The NRP Group LLC

Ballston Reserve

P. Christopher Dirr

cdirr@nrpgroup.com

216-475-8900

Saratoga

Town of Ballston
New 52 $650,000 $2,676,493 8

20136090 Standard

Providence Housing Development 

Corporation

Clark Park Apartments

Justin Rudgick

jrudgick@dor.org

585-529-9558

Ontario

City of Geneva
Rehab 8 $51,696
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